Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)
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2 8
3 2
4 4
5 5
6 14
7 10
8 20
9 9
10 7
11 24
12 6
13 8
14 12
15 21
16 |13
17 34
18 32
19 27
20 29
21 26
22 |31
23 38
24 44
25 28
26 11

GIMS
THEODORA

JuL

KPOP DEMON HUNTERS CAST
ORELSAN
WERENOI

DISIZ

BOUSS

HELENA

SANTA
WERENOI
FLORENT PAGNY
ROSALIA

MARINE

BILLIE EILISH
TAYLOR SWIFT
NONO LA GRINTA
L2B

GP EXPLORER
WERENOI

AYA NAKAMURA
TIAKOLA
KEBLACK
KATSEYE
PIERRE GARNIER
SLIMANE

shnep

LE NORD SE SOUVIENT (L'ODYSSEE)

MEGA BBL

TP SUR TP

KPOP DEMON HUNTERS
LA FUITE EN AVANT
PYRAMIDE 2

ON S'EN RAPPELLERA PAS
ET SI JECHOUE

HELE
RECOMMENCE-MOI
DIAMANT NOIR
GRANDEUR NATURE
LUX

COEUR MALADROIT

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT
THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL
RESTART

NES POUR BRILLER

THE LAST RACE

CARRE

DESTINEE

BDLM VOL.1

FOCUS

BEAUTIFUL CHAOS
CHAQUE SECONDE

IL FAUT QUE TU SACHES
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BELIEVE

VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE

POLYDOR

7TH MAGNITUDE / STRONG NINJA
BELIEVE

CARRE BLEU PRODUCTION
BELIEVE

RCA

999 PRODUCTIONS / PARLOPHONE
BELIEVE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

POLYDOR

POLYDOR

WARNER

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

WARNER

M3LO WORLD / ATLANTIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

POLYDOR

COLUMBIA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE

BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

35
a1
40
56
52
63
16
45
42
50
62
55
33
48
69
66
76
19
57
53
18
36
59
67
77
60
39
83

DAMSO

MERYL

SDM

BOUSS

HAMZA

BAD BUNNY
INDOCHINE
TIMAR

ARCANE

LADY GAGA
ALEX WARREN
BELLO&DALLAS
DAMIANO DAVID
OLIVIA DEAN

R2

SABRINA CARPENTER
TKS 2G
CLAUDIO CAPEO
JuL

RSKO

ALAIN SOUCHON
LINKIN PARK
LOUANE
FRANCE GALL
SOOLKING
CHARLES AZNAVOUR
ED SHEERAN
FRANGLISH

shnep

Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

BEYAH
LA DAME

A LA VIE A LA MORT

DEPUIS LE TEMPS

MANIA

DEBI TIRAR MAS FOTOS

BABEL BABEL

REQUIEM

ARCANE LEAGUE OF LEGENDS: SEASON 2
MAYHEM

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID (CHAPTER 1)
FUGA

FUNNY LITTLE FEARS (DREAMS)

THE ART OF LOVING

7

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

AVTLR

NOUVEAU SOUFFLE

D&P A VIE

JEUNE PRINCE

STUDIO SAINT-GERMAIN (AVEC OURS ET PIERRE SOUCHON)

FROM ZERO

TIENS MON BEST OF

PLUS HAUT

AFRICA JUNGLE PART 2

LES PLUS BELLES CHANSONS
PLAY

AURA

TRENTE-QUATRE CENTIMES
MAISON CAVIAR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

BELIEVE

SEASON OF MIST

RCA

AURA MUSIC / VIRGIN RECORDS
VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE
POLYDOR

WEA

WARNER

RCA

POLYDOR

LABEL BLUE SKY

POLYDOR

ORCHARD

BELIEVE

BELIEVE

ELEKTRA FRANCE
PARLOPHONE

WEA

ISLAND DEF JAM
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
LABEL PANTHEON

WEA

BELIEVE
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5t A,
TRENTE-QUATRE CENTIMES
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE

SEASON OF MIST

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE

BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

Tl



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

17
81
75
46
15
86
88
30
85
37
25
49
74
73
95
70
89
100
23
64
101
118
103
43
90
84
105
114

FEU! CHATTERTON
LA MANO 1.9

LA FOUINE
JOSMAN

VANESSA PARADIS
PLK

SOMBR

STAR ACADEMY
TATE MCRAE
DEPECHE MODE
STEPHAN EICHER
KENDJI GIRAC
MICHEL SARDOU
STRAY KIDS
GUY2BEZBAR

THE WEEKND
BENSON BOONE
SABRINA CARPENTER
GAETAN ROUSSEL
SUZANE

MAES

JENNIE

RK

ED SHEERAN

SCH

CHARLOTTE CARDIN
GAzZO

WERENOI

shnep

Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

LABYRINTHE

R.AT

CAPITAL DU CRIME RADIO VOLUME 2

DOM PERIGNON CRYING
LE RETOUR DES BEAUX JOURS
CHAMBRE 140 (PART.3)

| BARELY KNOW HER

LE BAL DE LA PROMO 2025

SO CLOSE TO WHAT
MEMENTO MORI: MEXICO CITY
POUSSIERE D?0R

VIVRE... ENCORE

60 ANNEES, 60 SINGLES
KARMA

JEUNESSE DOREE

HURRY UP TOMORROW
FIREWORKS & ROLLERBLADES
SHORT N' SWEET
MARJOLAINE

MILLENIUM

LA VIE CONTINUE

RUBY

TOPBOY : TOME 1

+-= +X (TOUR COLLECTION)
JVLIVS Il : AD FINEM

99 NIGHTS

APOCALYPSE

TELEGRAM 2

VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

SIDELINE

BARCLAY

PANENKA MUSIC

WEA

COLUMBIA

RCA

COLUMBIA

LABEL PANTHEON
ISLAND DEF JAM

LABEL PANTHEON
VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE
BLUE MAGIC CORP
POLYDOR

WEA

POLYDOR

BELIEVE

3EME BUREAU

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
COLUMBIA

BELIEVE

WEA

MAISON BARON ROUGE / WMF
PARLOPHONE

BSB PROD

BELIEVE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

108
117
22
79
68
91
143
124
78
132
115
97
51
113
58
136
138
149
102
71
148
128
93
154
120
111
54
47

CLAUDIO CAPEO
LE CRIME

CORSU - MEZU MEZU
LINH

M. POKORA

MIKI

RNBOI

BLEU SOLEIL
ZAHO DE SAGAZAN
DJ KAWEST
ARIANA GRANDE
MARGUERITE
DAVID HALLYDAY
INDOCHINE

IL CELLO

HAMZA
ONEREPUBLIC
DUA LIPA

VALD

ISHA & LIMSA D'AULNAY

VEN1

NINHO & NISKA
TYLER, THE CREATOR
AVICII

JON BRION

VALD

ZAZ

BENJAMIN BIOLAY

shnep

Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

SES PLUS GRANDS SUCCES
APRES LA VAGUE
CORSU - MEZU MEZU 3
BOITE A MUSIQUE
ADRENALINE

INDUSTRY PLANT

MY EYES ONLY

SOLEIL BLEU

LA SYMPHONIE DES ECLAIRS (LE DERNIER DES VOYAGES)
HYBRIDE (REEDITION)
ETERNAL SUNSHINE
GRANDIR

REQUIEM POUR UN FOU
CENTRAL TOUR

|0 LE CANTO PER TE
SINCEREMENT

THE COLLECTION
RADICAL OPTIMISM
PANDEMONIUM

BITUME CAVIAR (VOL.2)
NICHEN

GOAT

CHROMAKOPIA

AVICIl FOREVER
L'AMOUR OUF
MAGNIFICAT

SAINS ET SAUFS

LE DISQUE BLEU

BELIEVE

BELIEVE

RCA

BELIEVE

COLUMBIA

BELIEVE

BECAUSE

VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE

VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE
JUSTON 2 / PRESSAGE
POLYDOR

COLUMBIA

BELIEVE

RCA

PHONOGRAM

JUST WOKE UP / ADA FRANCE
POLYDOR

WEA

ECHELON RECORDS

FEEL SAFE
NOUVOMONDE/WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
JEFE PRODUCTIONS / CHARO INC / WMF / UMF
COLUMBIA

POLYDOR

LABEL PANTHEON

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE
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BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
INTEGRAL PIAS

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE / UNIVERSAL MUS

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

129
139
141
112
61

96

144
158
171
180
130
121
99

160
126
173
155
156
165
123
152
125
150

153
157
98
80

TEDDY SWIMS
TAYLOR SWIFT
FAVE

LUIDJI

LAURENT VOULZY
TAME IMPALA
DJADJA & DINAZ
SAIF

CALVIN HARRIS
GENEZIO
MANESKIN
FLORENT PAGNY
SCORPIONS
TRAVIS SCOTT
JULIEN LIEB
ROSE

RILES

NINHO

NAZA

MULTI INTERPRETES
ESDEEKID
SOLANN

LINKIN PARK
JUNGELI

BEKAR

JECK & CARLA
AMIR

FRANCOISE HARDY

shnep

Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

I'VE TRIED EVERYTHING BUT THERAPY PART.1
1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

PLEINS PHARES

SAISON 00

21 SOUVENIRS

DEADBEAT

TERMINAL 7

L'HIVER

96 MONTHS

LES DENTS DU BONHEUR

RUSH!

2BIS

COMING HOME LIVE

UTOPIA

NAUFRAGE

ROSIE

SURVIVAL MODE

NI

MASTA DEGAT

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 3: AWESOME MIX VOL. 3
REBEL

SI ON SOMBRE CE SERA BEAU

PAPERCUTS - SINGLES COLLECTION 2000-2023 (1CD)
EN ATTENDANT POUR LE PEUPLE

ALBA

OXYGENE

C AMIR

VOILA (THE VERY BEST OF)

WEA
POLYDOR

BELIEVE

ISLAND DEF JAM

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

BELIEVE

WARNER

RCA

BELIEVE

RCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

POLYDOR

EPIC

TGIT MUSIC & TWIN MUSIC

WEA

BIGWAX

REC. 118 / JEFE PRODUCTIONS
BELIEVE

POLYDOR

WARNER

CINQ 7

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

PANENKA MUSIC

BELIEVE

PARLOPHONE

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BIGWAX DISTRIBUTION
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

WAGRAM
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

WAGRAM
BELIEVE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE



139 168 VITAA

140 146 EDDY MITCHELL
141 185 BOOBA

142 178 LETO

143 159 TAYLOR SWIFT
144 94  KATSEYE

145 65 LAMOMALI

146 187 OLIVIA RODRIGO
147 167 CHARLI XCX

148 TATE MCRAE
149 92  JULIEN DORE

150 RONAN MAILLARD
151 PLK

152 DYSTINCT

153 MAUREEN

154 198 LISA

155 MICHAEL GIACCHINO
156 VIANNEY

157 140 PAUL KALKBRENNER
158 200 GAZO X TIAKOLA

159 170 BENSON BOONE

160 DADJU,TAYC

161 KULTURR

162 199 ALAIN BASHUNG

163 RONISIA
164 GRACIE ABRAMS
165 JUL

166 195 DAMSO

shnep

Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

CHARLOTTE
L'’ALBUM DE SA VIE (1964-2021) - 50 TITRES
AD VITAM ATERNAM

THUG CEREMONY

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

SIS (SOFT IS STRONG)

LAMOMALI TOTEM

GUTS

BRAT

THINK LATER

IMPOSTEUR

NOUVEAU JOUR (BANDE ORIGINALE DE LA SERIE)
2069’

BABABA WORLD

QUEEN

ALTER EGO

ZOOTOPIE 2

A2A3

THE ESSENCE

LA MELO EST GANGX

AMERICAN HEART

HERITAGE

HOPE. : IMANI

L'ALBUM DE SA VIE

oMW

THE SECRET OF US

LA ROUTE EST LONGUE

J'Al MENTIL.

INDIFFERENCE PROD / PLAY TWO
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

POLYDOR

POLYDOR

3EME BUREAU

POLYDOR

WEA

RCA

COLUMBIA

IDOL

PANENKA

RCA

BECAUSE MUSIC

RCA

POLYDOR

BELIEVE

COLUMBIA

BSB PROD / M3LO WORLD / WATI B
WEA

BELIEVE

WARNER

LABEL PANTHEON

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
POLYDOR

BELIEVE

TRENTE-QUATRE CENTIMES
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

WAGRAM

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE

TRENTE-QUATRE CENTIMES



167 BTS

168 116 BEN MAZUE

169 164 KENDRICK LAMAR
170 193 SLIMANE

171 72  ZAHO DE SAGAZAN
172 145 ETIENNE DAHO

173 181 BIGA RANX

174 106 JOE HISAISHI

175 127 CLARA LUCIANI
176 135 BERNARD LAVILLIERS
177 MARC LAVOINE
178 AYA NAKAMURA
179 122 PIERRE GARNIER
180 186 YADLEY

181 NOUVELLE ECOLE
182 NOUVELLE ECOLE
183 HAZBIN HOTEL
184 BILOUKI

185 DIVERS

186 KAROL G

187 133 SUPERBUS

188 ZOLA

189 190 ISHA & LIMSA D'AULNAY
190 188 THE CRANBERRIES

191 TRINIX

192 CHAPPELL ROAN
193 LACRIM

194 JOSMAN
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Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

PERMISSION TO DANCE ON STAGE - LIVE

FAMILLE

GNX

ESSENTIELS

LA SYMPHONIE DES ECLAIRS (ORCHESTRAL ODYSSEY)
L'ADORER/ ETIENNE DAHO GREATEST HITS 2CD
RAINSHINE

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO GH...

MON SANG

VAGABUNDO BEST OF 76-25

REVOLVER (REEDITION)

DNK

CHAQUE SECONDE TOUR

VALIDE - SAISON 3 (BANDE ORIGINALE DE LA SERIE)

NOUVELLE ECOLE | SAISON 3 | L'ALBUM INTEGRAL (SERI...
NOUVELLE ECOLE | SAISON 4 | PARTIE 1 (SERIE NETFLI...

HAZBIN HOTEL: SEASON TWO (ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)
14 KARA

F1 THE ALBUM

TROPICOQUETA

OK KO

DIAMANT DU BLED

BITUME CAVIAR, VOL.1

MTV UNPLUGGED

ORIGIN

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS
VENI VIDI VICI

J.000.$

POLYDOR

TOKYTA

POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
VIRGIN MUSIC FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
WLAB

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
ROMANCE MUSIQUE
BARCLAY

BARCLAY

REC118

COLUMBIA

IDOL

NETFLIX

NETFLIX

WARNER

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WEA

POLYDOR

PARLOPHONE

AWA

DEMAIN

POLYDOR

WEA

POLYDOR

PLATA O PLOMO

SIDELINE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT



195
196
197
198
199

200

ADDISON RAE
TIMAL

MYLES SMITH
DJ SNAKE

Uzl

BEKAR

shnep

ADDISON
ULTIMATUM

A MINUTE...
NOMAD

SUR LE CHEMIN

PLUS FORT QUE L'ORAGE

Top Albums (26/12/2025 - 02/01/2026)

COLUMBIA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
RCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

PANENKA MUSIC
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WAGRAM



